
LOUISVILLE WATER COMPANY

Contractors Prequalified in Category of:  4" - 16" Ductile Iron Water Mains AND 1.5" Larger Water Services

ContractorName FirstName LastName BillingAddress MBE WBE LWC SBE City State ZIPCode PhoneNumber FaxNumber Email Address

Advanced Paving & Construction Co. Daniel Lee P O Box 125 No Yes Yes Eastwood KY 40018 (502) 245-8935 (502) 244-3620 advancedpaving@aol.com

Allterrain Paving & Construction LLC Maria Triplett 2235 Corydon Pike No Yes Yes New Albany IN 47150 5022654731 5022654729 mtriplett@apcpaving.com

American Contracting & Services, Inc. Roy Zimmerman 6200 E. Highway 62, Building 2503 No No No Jeffersonville IN 47130 8122854404 (812) 280-4415 rzimmerman@americancontracting.com

Basham Construction & Rental Co. Chris Pile 1102 South Park Road No No Yes Fairdale KY 40118 (502) 961-9001 (502) 961-0998 chris@bashamconstructionandrental.com

Brackney, Inc. Kevin Brackney 10028 U.S. HWY 52 No No No Brookville IN 47012 7656476551 7656475521 kbrackney@brackneyinc.com

CJ Hughes Construction Co., Inc. Dave Combs 75 W. 3rd Street No No No Huntington WV 25701 3045223868 watersewerbids@cjhughes.com

Cleary Construction Inc. Ryan Cornwell 2006 Edmonton Road No No No Tompkinsville KY 42167 270-487-1784 270-487-8029 ryancornwell@clearyconst.com

Cottongim Enterprises, Inc. Sara Day 5010 E. State Road 56 No No No Salem IN 47167 8128836602 8128836668 sday@cottongimenterprises.com

Cumberland Pipeline, LLC Jennifer Sabo 2909 Cane Valley Mill Rd. No No No Columbia KY 42728 2703859000 jsabo@cumberlandpipeline.com

Dan Cristiani Excavating Co., Inc. CJ Ransom 1221 Old HWY 31E No No No Clarksville IN 47129 8122829866 (812) 282-9908 cransom@dcexc.com

Earth Works, LLC Dugan McDermott 701 Double Springs Road No No No Bardstown KY 40004 5023486111 5023484307 dugan@kyearthworks.com

Excel Excavating, Inc. Keith Kramer 5710 Utica Sellersburg Road No No Yes Sellersburg IN 47172 8122460857 8122460855 keithkramer@excelexcavating.com

Flynn Brothers Contracting, Inc. Jason Rice PO Box 32065 No No No Louisville KY 40232 (502) 364-9100 (502) 363-1646 jcrice@flynnbrothers.com

Garney Companies, Inc. Jeff Seal 200 Crutchfield Avenue No No No Nashville TN 37210 6153507975 6153506067 garneynashville@garney.com

Hall Contracting of Kentucky, Inc. Brad Senn 3800 Crittenden Drive No No No Louisville KY 40209 5023676151 (502) 361-5771 bsenn@hallky.com

Infrastructure Systems, Inc. Kelsey Alexander 260 W. Vincennes St. No No No Orleans IN 47452 (812) 865-3309 (812) 865-3009 kalexander@infrastructuresystems.com

Jeff Robards Construction Inc. Jeff Robards 4320 North Preston Highway No No No Shepherdsville KY 40165 502-957-5909 5029575977 jrobards@jrc-inc.com

Kelsey Construction, LLC Chris Smith P.O Box 904 No No Yes Shepherdsville KY 40165 (502) 955-1410 (502) 921-9092 chris@kelseyconstruct.com

Lawrence Construction & Leasing, Inc. Timothy Mahoney, 233 Shorland Drive No No No Walton KY 41094 (859) 586-5758 (859) 586-5594 lawrence.construction@outlook.com

Layne Christensen Company Jerri L. Burton, 1301 East Main Street No No No Louisville KY 40206 5025851241 5025854169 jerri.burton@gcinc.com

Louisville Paving Company, Inc. John Mathis 15415 Shelbyville Road No No No Lagrange KY 40031 (502) 583-1726 5025836375 jmathis@loupaving.com

MAC Construction & Excavating Inc. John Kraft 1908 Unruh Court No No No New Albany IN 47151-6787 (812) 941-7895 8129410699 Estimator@MACConstruction.com

Reynolds Construction, LLC Emily Voorhies 4544 N. State Road 37 No No No Orleans IN 47452 8777700127 8126663691 emily.voorhies@reynoldscon.com

Scott & Ritter, Inc. Luke Ritter 2385 Barren River Rd. No No No Bowling Green KY 42102-0749 2707819988 2707823267 lukeritter@scottandritter.com

Smith Contractors, Inc. Vandra Guffey, 1241 Bypass North No No No Lawrenceburg KY 40342 (502) 839-4196 (502) 839-8348 vg@sci82.com

Southern Pipeline Construction Co. James Lee 1272 Old Fern Valley Road No No Yes Louisville KY 40219 5029665195 5029665122 JamieL@soupipe.com

S-Walk Inc. dba Seven Seas Construction Chase Kindler 3825 Fitzgerald Road Yes No Yes Louisville KY 40256 5022317395 5024099582 ckindler@sevensc.net


